
•	� Your child MUST have a 2022 Health Form on file.
•	� Late registrations are subject to available space, and a $40 administrative fee.
•	� No refunds are issued once session begins.

Method of payment:    o check      o cash     
Check #___________   Total paid $_____________

To complete your registration, deliver this form and payment to the Parks and Recreation office in City Hall,  
401 N. Morton St., Ste. 250; or mail the form and payment to Parks and Recreation, PO Box 848, Bloomington, IN 47402.  

Include the completed health form for your camper if a current health form is not already on file.

2022
Summer
Camps

Payment in full is due at time of registration. 
Cancellations must be made prior to the registration deadline to be eligible for partial refund.

Please note:

To pay with credit card, call the  
Parks and Recreation department  
at 812-349-3700.

Camper’s name: _____________________________________________________________________________
                                                                   Last                                                                                         First                                                             M.I.

Cam
per’s Nam

e: _______________________________________________________________
			




(Last)						








(First)			



         (M

.I.)

Total due

SELECT 
SESSION

May 31–June 3
No camp May 30. 5/25$144/$148

$180/$185

$180/$185

$180/$185

$180/$185

$144/$148

$180/$185

$180/$185

$40

$180/$185

$25

5/23

5/31

6/6

6/13

6/21

6/27

7/5

7/11

6/21

7/18

7/11

June 6–10 6/1

June 13–17 6/8

June 20–24 6/15

6/22

July 5–8
No camp July 4. 6/29

July 11–15 7/6

July 18–22

June 23–24 
Overnight

7/13

6/22

July 25–29

July 15 
All Camp Parent Night Out

7/20

7/13

 
DATES

REGISTRATION FEE
in-city/non-city

LATE REGISTRATION DUE  
BY 5 p.m. (additional $40 fee)

REGISTRATION AND 
PAYMENT DUE BY 5 p.m.

June 27–July 1

bloomington.in.gov/kidcity

Kid City Summer Camp is held at Allison-Jukebox Community Center, 351 S. Washington St., from 7:30 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
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