





2022 Summer **Camps**

bloomington.in.gov/kidcity

Camper's name:					
Last			First		M.I.
SELECT SESSION	mer Camp is held at DATES	REGISTRATION FEE in-city/non-city	y Center, 351 S. Washington REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT DUE BY 5 p.m.	on St., from 7:30 a.m.—5:30 p.m. LATE REGISTRATION DUE BY 5 p.m. (additional \$40 fee)	
	May 31-June 3 No camp May 30.	\$144/\$148	5/23	5/25	-
	June 6–10	\$180/\$185	5/31	6/1	
	June 13-17	\$180/\$185	6/6	6/8	
	June 20-24	\$180/\$185	6/13	6/15	(Last)
	June 27–July 1	\$180/\$185	6/21	6/22	
	July 5–8 No camp July 4.	\$144/\$148	6/27	6/29	
	July 11-15	\$180/\$185	7/5	7/6	
	July 18-22	\$180/\$185	7/11	7/13	
	July 25-29	\$180/\$185	7/18	7/20	
	June 23–24 Overnight	\$40	6/21	6/22	(First)
	July 15 All Camp Parent Night Out	\$25	7/11	7/13	ť
	Total due				
Cancellat		ayment in full is due at ti de prior to the registration		ole for partial refund.	
Method of payment: ☐ check ☐ cash Check # Total paid \$				pay with credit card, call the rks and Recreation department 812-349-3700.	(M.I.)

To complete your registration, deliver this form and payment to the Parks and Recreation office in City Hall, 401 N. Morton St., Ste. 250; or mail the form and payment to Parks and Recreation, PO Box 848, Bloomington, IN 47402. Include the completed health form for your camper if a current health form is not already on file.

Please note:

- Your child MUST have a 2022 Health Form on file.
- Late registrations are subject to available space, and a \$40 administrative fee.
- No refunds are issued once session begins.